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KELLEY JORDAN

Wig Designer

Wig & Makeup Design *Indicates Projects for Television/Film

South Pacific

The Little Mermaid

An Officer and A Gentleman
Sister Act

Rock of Ages

On Your Feet!

Smokey Joe's Cafe

A New Holiday*

Mary Poppins

Matilda

Kinky Boots

EiIf - The Musical

The Wiz (Assoc. Designer)
Footloose

Centennial Gala

Annie

The Little Mermaid
All Shook Up

Wig & Makeup Supervision

Vanishing Kings*
Oprah's Lifeclass™
IATSE Rotating Wig Supervisor
IATSE Rotating Wig Supervisor
IATSE Rotating Wig Supervisor

Certiﬁcations & Trainings

Wig Cage Building

Wig Ventilation Training
Makeup Artist Certification
Color Theory Certification
Hair Replacement Certification
Ultissima Beauty College

Mem’oerships & Afﬁ[ia’cions

IATSE Local 805

K. Jordan Theatrical
Girls With a Vision

St. Louis Face Painting

Skills

30 years salon experience
Wig styling & wefting
Bald caps & prosthetics
Crew & shop management

Contact available
through website

Theatre Under the Stars Houston, TX

Theatre Under the Stars Houston, TX

Work Light Productions National Tour
Theatre Under the Stars Houston, TX

Theatre Under the Stars Houston, TX

The Muny St. Louis, MO
The Muny St. Louis, MO
PBS St. Louis, MO
Variety Theatre St. Louis, MO
The Muny St. Louis, MO
The Muny St. Louis, MO
Theatre Under the Stars Houston, TX

The Muny St. Louis, MO
The Muny St. Louis, MO
The Muny St. Louis, MO
The Muny St. Louis, MO
Variety Theatre St. Louis, MO
The Muny St. Louis, MO
L.G. Reynolds Entertainment St. Louis, MO
The Oprah Winfrey Network St. Louis, MO
The Fabulous Fox Theatre St. Louis, MO
The Muny St. Louis, MO
The Stifel Theatre St. Louis, MO

Annie Hardt, Wig Maker

Gretchen Evans,

GMMA Training Center

SyntheOnline

Toni Love Training Center
Cosmetology License

Member, Execut

Designer & Educator
Creator & Mentor

Member

Las Vegas, NV
Atlanta, GA
Tucker, GA
Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA
St. Louis, MO

Wig Maker

ive Board, Training Coordinator
Self-Started Business
Selt-Started Business

References

Track writing
Period hair styling
Flat mold making
Teaching

Production Manager

Tracy Utzmyers

2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017

2016-2018
2012
2000-Current
2000-Current
2000-Current

2020
2019
2018
2018
2004
1985

2008-Current
2010-Current
2018-Current
2016-Current

Lisa Reynolds

The Muny
Contact for Info

Production Manager
The Fabulous Fox Theatre
Contact for Info



