

Kelley Jordan

kjordantheatrical.com @k.jordantheatrical

Wig Designer

Contact available through website

Wig	& M	akeup	Design	*Indicates	Projects	for	Television/Film
-----	-----	-------	--------	------------	----------	-----	-----------------

	•		
South Pacific	Theatre Under the Stars	Houston, TX	2022
The Little Mermaid	Theatre Under the Stars	Houston, TX	2021
An Officer and A Gentleman	Work Light Productions	National Tour	2021
Sister Act	Theatre Under the Stars	Houston, TX	2021
Rock of Ages	Theatre Under the Stars	Houston, TX	2021
On Your Feet!	The Muny	St. Louis, MO	2021
Smokey Joe's Cafe	The Muny	St. Louis, MO	2021
A New Holiday*	PBS	St. Louis, MO	2020
Mary Poppins	Variety Theatre	St. Louis, MO	2019
Matilda	The Muny	St. Louis, MO	2019
Kinky Boots	The Muny	St. Louis, MO	2019
Elf - The Musical	Theatre Under the Stars	Houston, TX	2019
The Wiz (Assoc. Designer)	The Muny	St. Louis, MO	2018
Footloose	The Muny	St. Louis, MO	2018
Centennial Gala	The Muny	St. Louis, MO	2018
Annie	The Muny	St. Louis, MO	2018
The Little Mermaid	Variety Theatre	St. Louis, MO	2018
All Shook Up	The Muny	St. Louis, MO	2017
Wig & Makeup Supervision			
Vanishing Kings*	L.G. Reynolds Entertainme	nt St. Louis, MO	2016-2018
Oprah's Lifeclass*	The Oprah Winfrey Netwo	rk St. Louis, MO	2012
IATSE Rotating Wig Supervisor	The Fabulous Fox Theatre	St. Louis, MO	2000-Current
IATSE Rotating Wig Supervisor	The Muny	St. Louis, MO	2000-Current
IATSE Rotating Wig Supervisor	The Stifel Theatre	St. Louis, MO	2000-Current
Certifications & Trainings			
Wig Cage Building	Annie Hardt, Wig Maker	Las Vegas, NV	2020
Wig Ventilation Training	Gretchen Evans, Wig Make		2019
Makeup Artist Certification	GMMA Training Center	Tucker, GA	2018
Color Theory Certification	SyntheOnline	Atlanta, GA	2018
Hair Replacement Certification	Toni Love Training Center	Atlanta, GA	2004
Ultissima Beauty College	Cosmetology License	St. Louis, MO	1985
Memberships & Affiliations	<u> </u>		
IATSE Local 805	Member, Executive Board,	Training Coordinator	2008-Current
K. Jordan Theatrical		Self-Started Business	2010-Current
Girls With a Vision	_	Selt-Started Business	2018-Current
St. Louis Face Painting	Member		2016-Current
	- 0		

Skills

30 years salon experience Wig styling & wefting Bald caps & prosthetics Crew & shop management

Track writing Period hair styling Flat mold making Teaching

Tracy Utzmyers Production Manager The Muny Contact for Info

References

Lisa Reynolds Production Manager The Fabulous Fox Theatre Contact for Info